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PDM-150

Features

Power (tons).

Stroke (mm)

@ guides (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Front opening useable (mm)
Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/sec)
Work speed (mm/sec)

Max. pressure (bars)

150

250

60
900x600
800x550
910

500

10

20

5

300
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