

PDM-150

Features

Power (tons).	150
Stroke (mm)	250
Ø guides (mm)	60
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Upper plate (mm)	800x550
Front opening useable (mm)	910
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	10
Approximation speed (mm/sec)	20
Work speed (mm/sec)	5
Max. pressure (bars)	300

